
Pos 

 

V6 Heavyweight 

1 

 

V7 Mediumweight 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

54 

41 

69 

698 

386 

Name 

Gilbert Jennings 

Keith Buras 

Don Berrong 

Ron Perry 

David Brohard 

Laps 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

2.292 

26.031 

1:49.080 

Gap 

2.292 

23.739 

1:23.049 

Best Tm 

2:00.862 

1:42.019 

1:45.551 

1:48.212 

1:58.683 

In Lap 

7 

2 

7 

3 

2 

Brand/CC 

SUZ 750 

YAM 400 

DUC 1000 

DUC 900 

YAM 600 

City/State 

Prattville AL 

Ball Ground GA 

Greensboro GA 

Gainesville GA 

Jackson OH 
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Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

2.292 

Avg. Speed 

80.668 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.019 

Best Speed 

83.984 

Best Lap by 

41 - Keith Buras 

 

49th WERA Grand National Finals 

Friday Races 

Vintage 7 MW, Vintage 6 HW 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:23:10 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/22/2021 11:02 AM 

 49th Annual 
WERA Grand National Finals


